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2010 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100

ROAD RACES

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY

14 July 2010

[2] Ratcliffe Butchers 600cc Race
Race (6 Laps)

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

14/07/2010 20:55.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Michael Dunlop
1 20:57:40.032
2 2:24.908 +3.468 21:00:04.940
3 2:23.558 +2.118 21:02:28.498
4 2:21.945 +0.505 21:04:50.443
5 2:22.198 +0.758 21:07:12.641
6 2:21.440 - 21:09:34.081
(6) William Dunlop
1 20:57:38.272
2 2:24.912 +2.809 21:00:03.184
3 2:23.900 +1.797 21:02:27.084
4 2:22.892 +0.789 21:04:49.976
5 2:22.866 +0.763 21:07:12.842
6 2:22.103 - 21:09:34.945
(9) lan Lougher
1 20:57:38.616
2 2:26.689 +1.557 21:00:05.305
3 2:25.132 - 21:02:30.437
4 2:25.582 +0.450 21:04:56.019
5 2:25.150 +0.018 21:07:21.169
6 2:25.250 +0.118 21:09:46.419
(2) Ryan Farquhar
1 20:57:36.458
2 2:26.645 +0.769 21:00:03.103
3 2:26.215 +0.339 21:02:29.318
4 2:26.591 +0.715 21:04:55.909
5 2:25.876 - 21:07:21.785
6 2:25.939 +0.063 21:09:47.724
(10) Mark Buckley
1 20:57:41.832
2 2:30.104 +0.013 21:00:11.936
3 2:30.091 - 21:02:42.027
4 2:30.564 +0.473  21:05:12.591
5 2:31.172 +1.081 21:07:43.763
6 2:31.679 +1.588 21:10:15.442
(86) Cameron Donald
1 20:57:45.154
2 2:33.320 +3.231 21:00:18.474
3 2:32.899 +2.810 21:02:51.373
4 2:32.020 +1.931 21:05:23.393
5 2:30.195 +0.106 21:07:53.588
6 2:30.089 - 21:10:23.677
(44) ~Wayne Hamilton
1 20:57:43.740
2 2:33.769 +3.680 21:00:17.509
3 2:33.572 +3.483 21:02:51.081
4 2:33.962 +3.873 21:05:25.043
5 2:30.089 - 21:07:55.132
6 2:30.100 +0.011  21:10:25.232
(12) James McBride
1 20:57:43.320
2 2:34.691 +4.394 21:00:18.011
3 2:32.857 +2.560 21:02:50.868
4 2:33.469 +3.172 21:05:24.337
5 2:30.297 - 21:07:54.634
6 2:31.114 +0.817 21:10:25.748

(23) Michal Dokoupil

Lap Lap Tm
(42) Peter Simpson

Diff Time of Day

1

20:57:55.577

2 2:39.473 +2.832 21:00:35.050
3 2:36.892 +0.251 21:03:11.942
4 2:36.723 +0.082 21:05:48.665
5 2:36.641 \ - 21:08:25.306
(21) Dave Madsen Mygdal
1 - 20:57:57.351
2 2:40.186 +5.068 21:00:37.537
3 2:41.277 +6.159 21:03:18.814
4 2:37.215 +2.097 21:05:56.029
5 2:35.118 | - 21:08:31.147
(22) Ross Johnson
1 20:57:57.118

2 2:40.203
3 2:40.953
4 2:38.656 |
5 2:40.852

(24) Lee Vernon

+1.547 21:00:37.321
+2.297 21:03:18.274

- 21:05:56.930
+2.196 21:08:37.782

1

20:57:54.851

2 2:41.739 +1.724 21:00:36.590

3 2:42.086 +2.071 21:03:18.676

4 2:40.448 +0.433 21:05:59.124

5 2:40.015 - 21:08:39.139
(30) Mick Goodings

1 20:58:03.203

2 2:43.932

3 2:39.371
4 2:38.801 |
5 2:41.900

(40) Dennis Booth

+5.131 21:00:47.135
+0.570 21:03:26.506

- 21:06:05.307
+3.099 21:08:47.207

1

2 2:44.933
2:43.094

3
4 2:41.074
5

2:42.881

(49) ~Andy Fenton

20:58:03.411

+3.859 21:00:48.344
+2.020 21:03:31.438
- 21:06:12.512
+1.807 21:08:55.393

1
2 2:38.562
3 2:50.051
4 2:37.917 |
5 2:58.271

(80) ~David Kennington

20:57:51.111
+0.645 21:00:29.673

+12.134 21:03:19.724

- 21:05:57.641

+20.354 21:08:55.912

1
2 2:45.832
3 2:43.641
4 2:44.021
5 2:44.883

(97) Mike Noble

20:58:01.877

+2.191 21:00:47.709
- 21:03:31.350
+0.380 21:06:15.371
+1.242 21:09:00.254

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 20:57:44.323
2 2:33.964 +2.849 21:00:18.287
3 2:33.696 +2.581 21:02:51.983
4 2:33.235 +2.120 21:05:25.218
5 2:31.115 - 21:07:56.333
6 2:31.564 +0.449 21:10:27.897
(70) Victor Gilmore
1 20:57:50.355
2 2:35.758 +3.460 21:00:26.113
3 2:32.770 +0.472 21:02:58.883
4 2:32.298 - 21:05:31.181
5 2:32.804 +0.506 21:08:03.985
6 2:32.730 +0.432 21:10:36.715
(37) Simon Fulton
1 20:57:48.198
2 2:35.351 +2.307 21:00:23.549
3 2:33.861 +0.817 21:02:57.410
4 2:33.044 | - 21:05:30.454
5 2:33.125 +0.081 21:08:03.579
6 2:33.139 +0.095 21:10:36.718
(20) Paul Cranston
1 - 20:57:49.626
2 2:35.192 +1.608 21:00:24.818
3 2:34.103 +0.519 21:02:58.921
4 2:33.994 +0.410 21:05:32.915
5 2:34.299 +0.715 21:08:07.214
6 2:33.584 - 21:10:40.798
(58) *Paul Smyth
1 20:57:48.589
2 2:35.584 +2.186 21:00:24.173
3 2:33.423 +0.025 21:02:57.596
4 2:33.398 - 21:05:30.994
5 2:34.941 +1.543 21:08:05.935
(34) Russ Mountford
1 20:57:52.852
2 2:37.488 +2.112 21:00:30.340
3 2:35.376 - 21:03:05.716
4 2:36.431 +1.055 21:05:42.147
5 2:35.819 +0.443 21:08:17.966
(27) Scott Wilson
1 20:57:54.481
2 2:37.564 +3.378 21:00:32.045
3 2:36.449 +2.263 21:03:08.494
4 2:34.186 \ - 21:05:42.680
5 2:35.726 +1.540 21:08:18.406
(50) Craig Gibson
1 - 20:57:53.692
2 2:37.586 +2.857 21:00:31.278
3 2:34.729 | - 21:03:06.007
4 2:36.371 +1.642 21:05:42.378
5 2:36.171 +1.442 21:08:18.549
(43) Alan Jackson
1 20:57:53.254
2 2:37.738 +2.479 21:00:30.992
3 2:36.874 +1.615 21:03:07.866
4 2:35.259 | - 21:05:43.125
5 2:35.787 +0.528 21:08:18.912

1

2 2:49.075
3 2:46.095
4 2:45.329
5 2:46.347

(39) Andy Cowin

20:58:03.106

+3.746 21:00:52.181
+0.766 21:03:38.276
- 21:06:23.605
+1.018 21:09:09.952

1
2 2:36.190

20:57:51.301
+3.625 21:00:27.491

ACU Permit No. ACU24780 IMN191/040

Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Printed: 14/07/2010 21:34:21

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Southern 100 MCRC
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% 2010 INTERNATIONAL SOUTHERN 100
ROAD RACES

ISLE OF MAN STEAM PACKET COMPANY

14 July 2010 Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles
[2] Ratcliffe Butchers 600cc Race 14/07/2010 20:55.
Race (6 Laps)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:34.285 +1.720 21:03:01.776
4 2:33.087 +0.522 21:05:34.863
5 2:32.565 - 21:08:07.428

ACU Permit No. ACU24780 IMN191/040
Clerk of the Course : Phil Taubman
Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Printed: 14/07/2010 21:34:21

Orbits 4
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